June 29 2022

WOW TECH"™
CANADA LTD.

From 6am PST Monday, July 1 through 11:59 PST Sunday July 31, 2022,
there will be an allowable discount of 30% off Womanizer PREMIUM

eco.*

From 6am PST Monday, August 1 through 11:59 PST Wednesday, August
31, 2022, there will be an allowable discount of 20% off Womanizer

products*

*Following promotional periods, the regular MAP guidelines will resume.

Canada

We-Vibe Chorus
Wand by We-Vibe
We-Vibe Nova 2
We-Vibe Match
We-Vibe Unite
Vector by We-Vibe
Ditto by We-Vibe
Verge by We-Vibe
Pivot by We-Vibe

Moxie by We-Vibe

MSRP

$229.00 CAD

$189.00 CAD

$159.00 CAD

$159.00 CAD

$109.00 CAD

$149.00 CAD

$139.00 CAD

$129.00 CAD

$119.00 CAD

$139.00 CAD

Regular
Allowed
Discount

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%

MAP

$217.55 CAD

$179.55 CAD

$129.00 CAD

$151.05 CAD

$103.55 CAD

$141.55 CAD

$132.05 CAD

$122.55 CAD

$113.05 CAD

$132.05 CAD

MAP
promotion
period

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MAP
discount
for
promotion
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Jive by We-Vibe
Bloom by We-Vibe

Tango X by We-
Vibe
Touch X by We-
Vibe
Melt by We-Vibe

Tease + Please
Collection
(Premium)
We-Vibe Date
Night Special Ed.
Set

Pleasure Mate
Collection

Rave by We-Vibe
We-Vibe Bond
Womanizer DUO
Womanizer Liberty

Womanizer
Premium 2

Womanizer
Premium Eco

Womanizer Classic
2

Womanizer Starlet
3.0

Ion by Arcwave

Golden Moments
Collection

WOW TECH"™
CANADA LTD.

MSRP

$129.00 CAD
$149.00 CAD
$99.00 CAD

$129.00 CAD
$159.00 CAD

$319.00 CAD

$229.00 CAD

$129.00 CAD
$139.00 CAD
$149.00 CAD
$239.00 CAD
$119.00 CAD
$219.00

CAD

$219.00
CAD

$149.00
CAD

$99.00 CAD
$229.00CAD

$349.00 CAD

Allowed
Discount

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

MAP

$122.55 CAD
$141.55 CAD
$94.05 CAD

$122.55 CAD
$151.05 CAD

$303.05 CAD

$217.55 CAD

$122.55 CAD
$132.05 CAD
$141.55 CAD
$227.05 CAD

$113.05
CAD

$208.05
CAD

$208.05
CAD

$141.55 CAD
$94.05 CAD
$217.55

CAD
$331.55 CAD

MAP
Promotion
Period

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

NA

N/A
N/A
N/A

August 1-
31, 2022

August 1-
31, 2022

August 1-
31, 2022

July 1-July
31, 2022

August 1-
31, 2022

August 1-
31, 2022

N/A

N/A

MAP
discount
for
promotion
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

NA

N/A
N/A
N/A
20%
20%
20%
30%
20%
20%
N/A

N/A



