

June 29 2022

From 6am PST Monday, July 1 through 11:59 PST Sunday July 31, 2022, there will be an allowable discount of 30% off Womanizer PREMIUM eco.*

From 6am PST Monday, August 1 through 11:59 PST Wednesday, August 31, 2022, there will be an allowable discount of 20% off Womanizer products*

*Following promotional periods, the regular MAP guidelines will resume.

Canada							
	MSRP	Regular Allowed Discount	MAP	MAP promotion period	MAP discount for promotion		
We-Vibe Chorus	\$229.00 CAD	5%	\$217.55 CAD	N/A	N/A		
Wand by We-Vibe	\$189.00 CAD	5%	\$179.55 CAD	N/A	N/A		
We-Vibe Nova 2	\$159.00 CAD	5%	\$129.00 CAD	N/A	N/A		
We-Vibe Match	\$159.00 CAD	5%	\$151.05 CAD	N/A	N/A		
We-Vibe Unite	\$109.00 CAD	5%	\$103.55 CAD	N/A	N/A		
Vector by We-Vibe	\$149.00 CAD	5%	\$141.55 CAD	N/A	N/A		
Ditto by We-Vibe	\$139.00 CAD	5%	\$132.05 CAD	N/A	N/A		
Verge by We-Vibe	\$129.00 CAD	5%	\$122.55 CAD	N/A	N/A		
Pivot by We-Vibe	\$119.00 CAD	5%	\$113.05 CAD	N/A	N/A		
Moxie by We-Vibe	\$139.00 CAD	5%	\$132.05 CAD	N/A	N/A		



	MSRP	Allowed Discount	MAP	MAP Promotion Period	MAP discount for promotion
Jive by We-Vibe	\$129.00 CAD	5%	\$122.55 CAD	N/A	N/A
Bloom by We-Vibe	\$149.00 CAD	5%	\$141.55 CAD	N/A	N/A
Tango X by We- Vibe	\$99.00 CAD	5%	\$94.05 CAD	N/A	N/A
Touch X by We- Vibe	\$129.00 CAD	5%	\$122.55 CAD	N/A	N/A
Melt by We-Vibe	\$159.00 CAD	5%	\$151.05 CAD	N/A	N/A
Tease + Please Collection (Premium)	\$319.00 CAD	5%	\$303.05 CAD	N/A	N/A
We-Vibe Date Night Special Ed. Set	\$229.00 CAD	5%	\$217.55 CAD	NA	NA
Pleasure Mate Collection	\$129.00 CAD	5%	\$122.55 CAD	N/A	N/A
Rave by We-Vibe	\$139.00 CAD	5%	\$132.05 CAD	N/A	N/A
We-Vibe Bond	\$149.00 CAD	5%	\$141.55 CAD	N/A	N/A
Womanizer DUO	\$239.00 CAD	5%	\$227.05 CAD	August 1- 31, 2022	20%
Womanizer Liberty	\$119.00 CAD	5%	\$113.05 CAD	August 1- 31, 2022	20%
Womanizer Premium 2	\$219.00 CAD	5%	\$208.05 CAD	August 1- 31, 2022	20%
Womanizer Premium Eco	\$219.00 CAD	5%	\$208.05 CAD	July 1-July 31, 2022	30%
Womanizer Classic 2	\$149.00 CAD	5%	\$141.55 CAD	August 1- 31, 2022	20%
Womanizer Starlet 3.0	\$99.00 CAD	5%	\$94.05 CAD	August 1- 31, 2022	20%
Ion by Arcwave	\$229.00CAD	5%	\$217.55 CAD	N/A	N/A
Golden Moments Collection	\$349.00 CAD	5%	\$331.55 CAD	N/A	N/A